
CONFERENCE:
DATE: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. 1 / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING PA Carlton RUSHING Tommy Douglas

PASS RECEIVING PA Carlton PASS RECEIVING Tommy Douglas

PASSING PA Carlton PASSING Tommy Douglas

27 1 2 Totals 7

2 26 18

# PASSER ATT

26 LaRose, Dominic 4
32 Gregory, Matthew 3

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

02 26 18 0

COMP

26 18 0 02
0 0 0 00

Totals 15 8 127

Totals 27 246 33 3

PASS PASS LONG

0
17 0

20 Chu, Meyer
22 Prodaehl, Gage 1 17

1

0

PASS

Totals 8 127 27 2

16 Relucio, Elijah 2 46
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

27 2
7

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

PA Carlton Tommy Douglas

PA Carlton
September. 17, 2021 SMF FIELD

SSSAD

37 0Tommy Douglas

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

14 6 20

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

3
247 123 370

3 0

246
94

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 6 52 24 2

#
4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 5

CARRCARRIER
BALL

48 33

0
24 0
1 0
20 1

32 Lasas, Tanner
34 Tysiaczny, Matthew 7 73

1 1
22 Prodaehl, Gage 6 70
7 Smith, Tucker 2 2 2

017Young, Evan 3 28

35 Theriault, Lukas 8 62
0 0
15 0
5 0

6

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
24 Nelson, Wyatt 8
26 LaRose, Dominic

06
20

16

34 0 0
92

44 Mayers, Hunter 1 5

PASS LONG

22 120 17Totals

7

23 Umukunzi, Jordan 4 57 26 0

TD
8 0
18 036 Courchaine, Ashton 1 18

20 Young, Evan 1 8
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
127 27 1 26 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 15 8

156 90

8

0
2

15

0 0 0 0
1 0 1

6 50

0 0 0
0

6
0

1 1
5 1 1 1

33 127

117
12 2 3

0

9
26 94 120

127
0 3 2

1 8

2

26
16 3 19

7

0 26

10
4

27.3 1 24.0
9 507 45 2 5

0
2

2
5 26.6

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

60

6 50 0
16.01 20.0 1 12.0 4



VISITORS: PA Carlton HOME: Tommy Douglas

PUNTING PA Carlton PUNTING Tommy Douglas

PUNT RETURNS PA Carlton PUNT RETURNS Tommy Douglas

KICK OFF PA Carlton KICK OFF Tommy Douglas

KICK OFF RETURNS PA Carlton KICK OFF RETURNS Tommy Douglas

FIELD GOALS PA Carlton FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas

MISSED FIELD GOALS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Tommy Douglas

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

22 Prodaehl, Gage 2
#

20 0 4432 32

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

1 31

2 32

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

0 0 0
28

2032

28

0

0
LONG TD

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 1
21 Workman, Nicholas 0
23 Umukunzi, Jordan 3 19 15 0

Totals 5 4

Totals 4 47

22 Prodaehl, Gage 5
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

28 0

125207

GROSS
YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
45 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

45

YARDS

0

022 Prodaehl, Gage 2 9

125

TD

207

NO

5

9

Totals 2 9

Totals 1 0 0

22 Prodaehl, Gage 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

22 Prodaehl, Gage 5 4

RETURNER NO YARDS

31 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

35

GROSS

Mayers, Hunter 031
S

27 04 102

LONG

75 Gregory, James

5

51

86Totals 133

30

0

1

49 18

1 30
LONGNO YDS

0

1
NO YARDS

30

0

21

GROSS

3060 Janzen, Cody

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
30 0

Totals

2

1 15 15 0

17

Totals 0

0
18

3060

18

0

36 Courchaine, Ashton

0

0
LONG TD

51

3
7 Rennie, Carson

38
36 Courchaine, Ashton

Totals

18 0Totals 5 82

22 Prodaehl, Gage 1 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

17

9 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

0
KICKER

17 17

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#
0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: PA Carlton

SAFETIES

HOME: Tommy Douglas

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER
126 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 2
1216 Relucio, Elijah 2

4 722 Prodaehl, Gage 1
634 Tysiaczny, Matthew 1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 TEAM SCORING 0

4 0 37TOTAL 0 5 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL
 

#

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

VISITORS

 
 

3714
0

37
0 37

0 0 0 0
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0
0

37
9

0
0

0

14

0
0

0
28

14

0
0 0



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
PA Carlton
Tommy Douglas

Scoring PlayTime #
Player

Scoring Play
1 Yd run

Good
4 Yd run

Good
27 Yd reception

Good
19 Yd reception

Good
17 Yd FG
1 YD run

#
Player

6
22
34
22
16
22
16
22
22
6

C1
TD
C1

2
2

3

Points
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Points
6
1
6

 
 
 

1

C1
FG
TD

2

1:42
3

TD
C1
TD

TD

2
1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

September. 17, 2021
PA Carlton

SSSAD
Tommy Douglas
3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

PA Carlton Tommy Douglas
Type of
Score Quarter

6
 
 

6

1

1
1

0:54
10:00
10:00
4:12

4:26
8:22
8:22
0:54

 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 

9
000

3

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SMF FIELD

Type of
Score

1

4:26
Time Quarter

1
6

 
 
 
 
 
 

0
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
37

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

14
0

1st QTR 2nd QTR
14

0

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

7 Rennie, Carson DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin DB/RB 0 1 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
8 Wiggins, Rylan WR 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 Stumpf, Ethan LB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

10 Charles, Phoenix DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 9 Stocki, T.J. DB 0 2 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
20 Young, Evan RB 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
27 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 Hufnagel, Jackson DB 0 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
37 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 Schinbein, Milton DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
39 Robles, Alejondro DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21 Workman, Nicholas DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
44 Mayers, Hunter LB 7 1 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 Elles, Fenton LB 1 2 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
47 Woodhead, Kobe LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 Adamko, Scott LB 4 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
48 Ray, Ryan DL 3 0 0 1 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 32 Lasas, Tanner DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
50 Tran, Aiden DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 Tysiaczny, Matthew DL 1 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
55 Brown, Chazz DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 37 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
58 Epp, Gaige DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53 Green, Ethan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
75 Gregory, James WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 Ferguson-Dodge, Jakob OL/DL 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
78 0 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 75 0 1 0 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 23 6 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 71 TOTALS 13 12 3 6 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
Total Plays 63 Null Plays 28 Team Tackles 2 Total Plays 48 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

Tommy Douglas

September. 17, 2021
SMF FIELD

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR
Tommy Douglas PA Carlton

PA Carlton


