

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

DATE:September. 17, 2021CONFERENCE:SSSADPLAYED AT:SMF FIELD

VISITORS: PA Carlton SCORE: 37 HOME: Tommy Douglas SCORE: 0

ATTENDANCE:

		PA Carlton			Tommy Douglas	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	14	6	20	1	8	9
YARDS RUSHING	156	90	246	26	94	120
YARDS PASSING	94	33	127	0	26	26
TEAM LOSSES	3	0	3	16	3	19
NET OFFENSE	247	123	370	10	117	127
PASSES MADE/TRIED	6 / 12	2 / 3	8 / 15	0 / 3	2 / 4	2 / 7
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	5 / 1	1 / 1	6 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	1	1	2
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	1 1 20.0	1 / 12.0	2 / 16.0	4 / 27.3	1 / 24.0	5 / 26.6
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 50	0 / 0	6 / 50	7 / 45	2 / 5	9 / 50
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	ING	PA Carlt					
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		
4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	5	48	33	0		
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	6	52	24	2		
7	Smith, Tucker	2	2	2	0		
22	Prodaehl, Gage	6	70	24	0		
32	Lasas, Tanner	1	1	1	0		
34	Tysiaczny, Matthew	7	73	20	1		
	Totals	27	246	33	3		

RUSI	HING	Tommy Douglas					
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		
20	Young, Evan	3	28	17	0		
24	Nelson, Wyatt	8	16	6	0		
26	LaRose, Dominic	2	9	6	0		
34		0	0	0	0		
35	Theriault, Lukas	8	62	15	0		
44	Mayers, Hunter	1	5	5	0		
	Totals	22	120	17	0		

PASS	RECEIVING			PA C	Carlton
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
16	Relucio, Elijah	2	46	27	2
20	Chu, Meyer	1	7	7	0
22	Prodaehl, Gage	1	17	17	0
23	Umukunzi, Jordan	4	57	26	0
	Totals	8	127	27	2

PASS	RECEIVING	Tommy Douglas					
	PASS	PASS		LONG			
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD		
20	Young, Evan	1	8	8	0		
36	Courchaine, Ashton	1	18	18	0		
	Totals	2	26	18	0		

PASS	<u>ING</u>				PA	Car Car	lton
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	15	8	127	27	1	2
	Totals	15	8	127	27	1	2

PASS	ING			-	Готту	Dou	glas
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
26	LaRose, Dominic	4	2	26	18	0	0
32	Gregory, Matthew	3	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	7	2	26	18	0	0



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

			(łΑM	IE STA	ATIST	TICS S	SUMMARY					
VISIT	ORS: PA Carlton					-	НОМ	E: Tommy Douglas					
PUNT	ING				PA C	Carlton	PUNT	ING			To	mmy D	ougla
			GROSS	NET						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	_	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
22	Prodaehl, Gage	2	32	32	20	0	44	Mayers, Hunter	1	31	35	31	0
							75	Gregory, James	4	102	51	27	0
	Totals	2	32	32	20	0		Totals	5	133	86	31	0
PUNT	RETURNS				PA C	Carlton	PUNT	RETURNS			To	ommy D	กมฮโล
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YAl		LONG	TD
4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	1		28	28	0							
21	Workman, Nicholas	0		0	0	0							
23	Umukunzi, Jordan	3	1	.9	15	0							
	,												
	Totals	4	4	17	28	0		Totals	0	-)	0	0
KICK	OFF				PA C	Carlton	KICK	OFF			To	ommy D	ougla
			GROSS	NET						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
22	Prodaehl, Gage	5	207	125	45	0	36	Courchaine, Ashton	1	30	21	30	0
							60	Janzen, Cody	1	30	30	30	0
		_	20-	10.5						- 60		20	
	Totals	5	207	125	45	0		Totals	2	60	51	30	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS				PA C	Carlton	KICK	OFF RETURNS				mmy D	ougla
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YAI	RDS	LONG	TD
22	Prodaehl, Gage	2		9	9	0	7	Rennie, Carson	1		8	18	0
							36	Courchaine, Ashton	3		.9	18	0
							38		1	1	5	15	0
			+				-			$+\!\!-\!\!\!-$			
	Totals	2		9	9	0		Totals	5	8	2	18	0
Terra					DA C		DIET 1	D GOALS				ommy D	
#	D GOALS KICKER	TRIEI) GC	OOD	T YDS	Carlton LONG	#	KICKER	TRIEI) I GC			LON
22	Prodaehl, Gage	1 KIEI		1	17	17	#	RICKER	TKIE	7 60	עט	1 103	LON
22	1 Iodaciii, Gage	1		1	1 /	1 /				+			
	Totals	1		1	17	17		Totals	0)	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			T		Carlton	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				mmy D	ougla
	WICKER		GROSS	NET		_	,,	WICKER		GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER Prodaehl, Gage	NO	YDS	YDS	_	S 0	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
22	Prodaeni, Gage	0	0	0	0	U						1	
							-						
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
мтее	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	VIC.		•	DA C	Carlton	місс	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NC		Т	mmy D	onalo
#	RETURNER	NO	V۸	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	TVA1		LONG	TD
Ħ	KETUKNEK	INO	1 A	מעא	LUNU	ענו	#	RETURNER	INO	1 Al	מעא	LONG	ענ
			+	-+			-			+-			-
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0)	0	0
-	CONVERTS (1 POINT)		-					CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIEI	D GO	OOD	
	22 Prodaehl, Gage		5	Ť	4						1		

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: PA Carlton

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
6	Smith-Windsor,	Sullivan		2					12
16	Relucio, Elijah	Relucio, Elijah							12
22	Prodaehl, Gage				1		4		7
34	Tysiaczny, Mattl	hew		1					6
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL		0	5	1	0	4	0	37

HOME: Tommy Douglas

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
TEAM SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTAL	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	14	14 28	9 37	0 37	0 37	37
НОМЕ	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: September. 17, 2021	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: PA Carlton	HOME: Tommy Douglas
LOCATION: SMF FIELD	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

			PA Carl	ton				
Type of			Player					
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points			
TD	1	4:26	6	1 Yd run	6			
C1			22	Good	1			
TD	1	8:22	34	4 Yd run	6			
C1	1	8:22	22	Good 1				
TD	2	0:54	16	27 Yd reception	6			
C1	2	0:54	22					
TD	2	10:00	16	19 Yd reception	6			
C1	2	10:00	22	Good	1			
FG	3	4:12	22	17 Yd FG	3			
TD	3	1:42	6	1 YD run	6			
					+			
					+			
					+			
					+			
					+			
					+			
					+			

Tommy Douglas											
Type of Player											
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points						
Score	Quarter	Time	п	Scoring Fray	1 0111 65						
				Ī							

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
PA Carlton	14	14	9	0	0	37
Tommy Douglas	0	0	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME										
Tommy Douglas										
POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 F										
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST S.		KD FF FR YD LG TD IN YD LG TD PI	S							
7 Rennie, Carson DB 2 1 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5	-							
8 Wiggins, Rylan WR 3 0 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6	_ L							
10 Charles, Phoenix DB 2 1 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9	_ L							
20 Young, Evan RB 1 0 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5	_ L							
27 0 0 1 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2	_ -							
37 1 1 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3	_ L							
39 Robles, Alejondro DB 2 0 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4	ᆈᄖ							
44 Mayers, Hunter LB 7 1 0 0		1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17								
47 Woodhead, Kobe LB 1 0 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2	⊣ ≟							
48 Ray, Ryan DL 3 0 0 1		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11								
50 Tran, Aiden DL 0 1 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	⊣ Ľ							
55 Brown, Chazz DL 1 0 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2								
58 Epp, Gaige DL 0 1 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	_ L							
75 Gregory, James WR 0 0 1 0		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2	_							
78 0 0 0 0 1	1 0. 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	⊒ Ľ							
			┛┖							
			-							
			┛┕							
			┙┕							
			┙┕							
			┙┕							
			⊒l L							
			┙┕							
			┙┕							
			╛┡							
			╛┡							
			⊒l L							
			┙┕							
			┙┕							
			┙┕							
			┙┡							
			┙┡							
	\bot		IJL							
	\bot		IJL							
	$\bot\bot$		╝┞							
TOTALS 23 6 2 2	2 1 1	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 71	¥ ⊦							
Total Plays 63		Null Plays 28 Team Tackles 2	┛┕							

_																			
VISITOR PA Cariton																			
POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	ВК	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	DBRB	0	1	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
5	Stumpf, Ethan	LB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
9	Stocki, T.J.	DB	0	2	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
10	0	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
13	Hufnagel, Jackson	DB	0	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
17	Schinbein, Milton	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Workman, Nicholas	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
25	Elles, Fenton	LB	1	2	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
27	Adamko, Scott	LB	4	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
32	Lasas, Tanner	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
34	Tysiaczny, Matthew	DL	1	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
37			0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
53	Green, Ethan	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
54	Ferguson-Dodge, Jakob	OL/DL	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
75		0	1	0	0	0	0.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
TOTALS 13 12 3 6 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 58																			
Total Plays 48 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 1																			

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle
AS - Assisted Tackle
ST - Special Teams Tackle
SA - Special Teams Assist
QS - Quarterback Sack
BK - Blocked Kick

FF - Forced Fumble
FR - Fumble Return
FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

PA Carlton at Tommy Douglas

September. 17, 2021 SMF FIELD

